



12174

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		882553	MANIFOLD, Intake	1		
2	27	882513	GASKET, Intake Manifold	1		
3	10	882304	SCREW, (M8x70), Intake Manifold	4		
4	10	882315	SCREW, (M8x20), Intake Maifold	3		
5	11	882338	NUT	2		
6	16	882628	STUD, Intake Manifold	2		
7	27	882514	GASKET	2		
8	10	882325	SCREW, (M8x25), With Lockwash	4		
9	54	882357	CLAMP, Hose	2		
10	10	882319	SCREW, (M8x16), With Lockwash	2		
11	10	882320	SCREW, (M8x18), With Lockwash	4		
12	10	882322	SCREW, (M10x20), With Lockwash	3		
13		882583	BRACKET	1		
14		882609	BRACKET	2		
15		882551	DUCT, Air	1	(Lower)	
16		882552	DUCT, Air	1	(Upper)	
17	17	882728	PIN	1		
18	22	882347	FITTING, (NPT 1/8), Plug	1		
19	32	882337	HOSE	1		
NS	10	882298	SCREW, (M8x12), Flange	1		